Position Other Positions Held

General Services Agency
Director

Department Administrator

Property Manager

Senior Capital Projects
Coordinator

Building Maintenance
Superintendent

Senior Capital Projects
Coordinator

Senior Capital Projects
Coordinator

Associate Capital Projects
Coordinator

Associate Capital Projects
Coordinator

Administrative Services
Manager

Associate Capital Projects
Coordinator

Associate Real Property Agent

Administrative Services
Manager

Supervising Facility
Maintenance Mechanic

Associate Capital Projects
Coordinator

Associate Real Property Agent

Facility Maintenance Mechanic
Il

County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

Department

General Services
Agency

General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency

General Services
Agency

Total Wages

$181,528

$101,670

$101,459

$93,527

$92,784

$88,677

$85,477

$85,445

$84,410

$80,037

$79,733

$78,477

$78,375

$76,281

$75,566

$72,727

$71,210

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$63,587

$38,505

$37,792

$32,442

$26,525

$30,741

$30,045

$21,466

$21,504

$34,492

$27,711

$20,479

$33,958

$18,197

$21,052

$27,609

$24,799



Supervising Facility
Maintenance Mechanic

Assistant Real Property Agent

Associate Capital Projects
Coordinator

Maintenance Painter Il

Facility Maintenance Mechanic
11

Locksmith-Maintenance
Worker

Facility Maintenance Mechanic
Il

Buyer Il

Facility Maintenance Mechanic
Il

Facility Maintenance Mechanic
Il

Facility Maintenance Mechanic
Il

Locksmith-Maintenance
Worker

Facility Maintenance Mechanic
11

Facility Maintenance Mechanic
11

Maintenance Painter |l
Accountant I

Maintenance Painter Il

Buyer Il

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency

General Services
Agency

$70,893

$70,787

$67,720

$66,265

$64,563

$63,157

$63,150

$62,739

$62,214

$61,641

$60,808

$60,454

$59,234

$59,157

$58,934

$58,561

$58,544

$57,959

$26,828

$477

$26,308

$17,287

$17,123

$23,849

$24,789

$15,874

$24,796

$24,799

$24,458

$24,799

$24,799

$24,799

$24,799

$16,104

$24,799

$23,770



Facility Maintenance Mechanic

Facility Maintenance Mechanic

Deputy Director-General
Services

Facility Maintenance Mechanic

Architectural Technician
Supervising Custodian
Supervising Custodian
Accounting Technician
Administrative Assistant Ill
Custodian

Accounting Technician
Supervising Administrative
Clerk Il

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Associate Capital Projects
Coordinator

Senior Storekeeper

Custodian

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

General Services
Agency

General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency

General Services
Agency

$55,729

$55,268

$54,881

$51,765

$51,078

$50,973

$49,935

$49,616

$48,376

$48,177

$47,986

$47,809

$47,804

$47,353

$46,928

$46,829

$46,466

$46,409

$21,918

$24,799

$15,280

$14,014

$21,976

$12,699

$12,100

$19,549

$11,520

$11,844

$21,179

$20,207

$11,511

$14,037

$18,858

$0

$21,480

$19,140



Custodian

Custodian

Buyer |

Custodian

Administrative Assistant Il
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Associate Capital Projects
Coordinator

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Facility Maintenance Mechanic

Supervising Administrative
Clerk II-Confidential

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency

General Services
Agency

$46,307

$46,225

$44,347

$44,252

$43,630

$43,416

$42,984

$42,579

$42,470

$42,225

$42,070

$41,882

$41,447

$41,285

$41,283

$40,725

$38,184

$37,156

$12,870

$17,261

$20,233

$10,852

$11,497

$19,481

$19,481

$18,400

$19,140

$18,444

$18,444

$19,481

$15,827

$19,468

$19,333

$19,471

$18,318

$16,354



Custodian

Accounting Technician

Facility Maintenance Mechanic
1]

Custodian

Deputy Director-General
Services

Utility Coordinator

Senior Account Clerk

Facility Maintenance Mechanic
11

Custodian

Custodian

Senior Account Clerk
Administrative Assistant |
Accountant I

Secretary I

Custodian

Custodian

Student Intern Trainee

Custodian

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency
General Services
Agency

General Services
Agency

$36,404

$34,789

$34,355

$33,892

$31,980

$26,971

$25,977

$25,831

$25,283

$24,122

$24,103

$19,108

$16,343

$11,722

$9,243

$7,302

$7,280

$5,317

$16,916

$0

$15,355

$5,297

$7,839

$1,437

$7,826

$15,266

$5,354

$0

$4,955

$0

$6,192

$3,415

$0

$0

$0

$4,979



Student Intern Trainee

Student Intern Trainee

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

General Services
Agency

General Services
Agency

$3,816

$881

$0

$0



