Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Services Agency Director		San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$181,528	\$63,587
Department Administrator		San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$101,670	\$38,505
Property Manager		San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$101,459	\$37,792
Senior Capital Projects Coordinator		San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$93,527	\$32,442
Building Maintenance Superintendent		San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$92,784	\$26,525
Senior Capital Projects Coordinator		San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$88,677	\$30,741
Senior Capital Projects Coordinator		San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$85,477	\$30,045
Associate Capital Projects Coordinator		San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$85,445	\$21,466
Associate Capital Projects Coordinator		San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$84,410	\$21,504
Administrative Services Manager		San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$80,037	\$34,492
Associate Capital Projects Coordinator		San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$79,733	\$27,711
Associate Real Property Agent		San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$78,477	\$20,479
Administrative Services Manager		San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$78,375	\$33,958
Supervising Facility Maintenance Mechanic		San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$76,281	\$18,197
Associate Capital Projects Coordinator		San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$75,566	\$21,052
Associate Real Property Agent		San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$72,727	\$27,609
Facility Maintenance Mechanic		San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$71,210	\$24,799

Supervising Facility Maintenance Mechanic	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$70,893	\$26,828
Assistant Real Property Agent	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$70,787	\$477
Associate Capital Projects Coordinator	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$67,720	\$26,308
Maintenance Painter II	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$66,265	\$17,287
Facility Maintenance Mechanic	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$64,563	\$17,123
Locksmith-Maintenance Worker	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$63,157	\$23,849
Facility Maintenance Mechanic	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$63,150	\$24,789
Buyer II	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$62,739	\$15,874
Facility Maintenance Mechanic	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$62,214	\$24,796
Facility Maintenance Mechanic	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$61,641	\$24,799
Facility Maintenance Mechanic	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$60,808	\$24,458
Locksmith-Maintenance Worker	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$60,454	\$24,799
Facility Maintenance Mechanic	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$59,234	\$24,799
Facility Maintenance Mechanic	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$59,157	\$24,799
Maintenance Painter II	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$58,934	\$24,799
Accountant II	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$58,561	\$16,104
Maintenance Painter II	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$58,544	\$24,799
Buyer II	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$57,959	\$23,770

Facility Maintenance Mechanic	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$55,729	\$21,918
Facility Maintenance Mechanic	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$55,268	\$24,799
Deputy Director-General Services	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$54,881	\$15,280
Facility Maintenance Mechanic II	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$51,765	\$14,014
Architectural Technician	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$51,078	\$21,976
Supervising Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$50,973	\$12,699
Supervising Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$49,935	\$12,100
Accounting Technician	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$49,616	\$19,549
Administrative Assistant III	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$48,376	\$11,520
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$48,177	\$11,844
Accounting Technician	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$47,986	\$21,179
Supervising Administrative Clerk II	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$47,809	\$20,207
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$47,804	\$11,511
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$47,353	\$14,037
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$46,928	\$18,858
Associate Capital Projects Coordinator	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$46,829	\$0
Senior Storekeeper	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$46,466	\$21,480
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$46,409	\$19,140

Supervising Administrative Clerk II-Confidential	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$37,156	\$16,354
Facility Maintenance Mechanic	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$38,184	\$18,318
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$40,725	\$19,471
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$41,283	\$19,333
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$41,285	\$19,468
Associate Capital Projects Coordinator	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$41,447	\$15,827
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$41,882	\$19,481
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$42,070	\$18,444
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$42,225	\$18,444
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$42,470	\$19,140
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$42,579	\$18,400
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$42,984	\$19,481
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$43,416	\$19,481
Administrative Assistant II	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$43,630	\$11,497
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$44,252	\$10,852
Buyer I	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$44,347	\$20,233
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$46,225	\$17,261
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$46,307	\$12,870

Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$36,404	\$16,916
Accounting Technician	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$34,789	\$0
Facility Maintenance Mechanic	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$34,355	\$15,355
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$33,892	\$5,297
Deputy Director-General Services	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$31,980	\$7,839
Utility Coordinator	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$26,971	\$1,437
Senior Account Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$25,977	\$7,826
Facility Maintenance Mechanic	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$25,831	\$15,266
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$25,283	\$5,354
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$24,122	\$0
Senior Account Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$24,103	\$4,955
Administrative Assistant I	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$19,108	\$0
Accountant II	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$16,343	\$6,192
Secretary II	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$11,722	\$3,415
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$9,243	\$0
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$7,302	\$0
Student Intern Trainee	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$7,280	\$0
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$5,317	\$4,979

Student Intern Trainee	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$3,816	\$0
Student Intern Trainee	San Luis Obispo County	General Services Agency	\$881	\$0